Tournoi de Noél (R6-R9) - Tableau qualificatif (98736), 28 Février 2016

WS R8/R9 (poules qualificatives)
TC Valére Sion

Gr1(Q1)

Classement
1 Favre Claudine (R8)
2 Carta Sandra (R8)
3 Lenz Valérie (R9)

Matchs
Carta Sandra
vs Favre Claudine
Carta Sandra
vs Lenz Valérie
Lenz Valérie
vs Favre Claudine

Pagel1/2

2/2
1/2
0/2

1/6

6/2

2/6

swisstennis €p

6/1 5/7
6/2

6/4 3/6



Tournoi de Noél (R6-R9) - Tableau qualificatif (98736), 28 Février 2016

WS R8/R9 (poules qualificatives)
TC Valére Sion

Gr 2 (Q2)

Classement
1 Adams Anyes (R8)
2 Grange Sabrina (R9)
3 Kohl-Meier Dominique (R9)

Matchs
Grange Sabrina
vs Adams Anyes
Grange Sabrina
vs Kohl-Meier Dominique
Kohl-Meier Dominique
vs Adams Anyes (WO)

Page 2/2
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6/2 6/4

swisstennis €p



